



SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED.

Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No:08518-280090Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the fourth quarter/ year ended 31st March, 2022.

(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated					
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended			Year ended		
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4,20,88.86	29,553.47	31,017.47	12,7793.65	91,745.73	42,088.39	29,553.47	31,017.47	1,27,795.15
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,380.69	4108.00	1739.74	13,698.67	8,086.71	4,380.97	4107.61	1739.74	13,697.92
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,380.69	4108.00	1739.74	13,698.67	8,086.71	4,380.97	4107.61	1739.74	13,697.92
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,732.84	2,659.48	1,360.51	10,278.60	6,059.52	3,733.12	2,659.09	1,360.51	10,277.85
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	81,65.49	17,95.24	660.17	18,746.28	8,073.06	8,165.77	17,95.85	660.17	18,745.53
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	55315.30	37,083.96	---	---	---	55,315.30
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	21.75	15.49	7.93	59.88	35.30	21.75	15.49	7.93	59.88
Basic	21.75	15.49	7.93	59.88	35.30	21.75	15.49	7.93	59.88
Diluted	21.75	15.49	7.93	59.88	35.30	21.75	15.49	7.93	59.88

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the fourth quarter / year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.fairplaygroup.com.

10

and on behalf of the Board
 Sri T. C. Bhattacharya

L. G. Blarath,
Quality Assurance Director

01/11/2012

1

1

01-06-2022

Particulars	Qtr. Ending 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)
before Tax, Exceptional	12,199.57 12,957.14	3,84,462.46 53,203.46
after tax (after Exceptional)	12,957.14	53,203.46
the period [Comprising er tax) and Other x)]	9,741.95 9,768.25	22,977.79 23,637.55
Reserve)	1.02 1,44,369.32	1.02 92,632.98
Debt nce Shares	1,44,370.34 91,696.53	92,634.00 1,27,753.37
each) (for continuing and	0.62 80,498.68 80,498.68 19,042.90 6.20 6.20	1.37 1,89,867.71 1,89,867.71 19,042.90 0.63 4.15

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

VasuPendyala

approved and signed on behalf of R. S. 234,654 per equity share in respect of

ce: S. B. BDDH / CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021 read
bligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 ("Listing
arterly review. The corresponding Quarter ending figure for the quarter

Extract of Consolidated Un-audited financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S no	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income	2,432.15	2,179.45	3,313.71	5,542.11	9,870.45	15,443.56
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(422.76)	134.22	188.43	(200.93)	511.57	1,529.85
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(422.76)	134.22	188.43	(200.93)	511.57	1,529.85
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(411.20)	105.08	135.04	(204.31)	373.09	1,272.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(410.33)	108.48	134.35	(202.04)	370.44	1,269.99
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- Per Equity Share)	1,995.82	1,995.82	1,995.82	1,995.82	1,995.82	1,995.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended						4,754.96
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised):						
a)	Basic	(2.06)	0.53	0.68	(1.02)	1.87	6.37
b)	Diluted	(2.06)	0.53	0.68	(1.02)	1.87	6.37

The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-02-2022

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website and the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board
For BODHTREE CONSULTING LIMITED

Sd/-
Santosh Kumar Vangapally
Whole Time Director
DIN: 09331903

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.02.2022



SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN: L24110AP2005PLC045726

Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited financial results for the third quarter/nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	29553.47	27243.33	20745.33	85,706.76	60728.27	91745.73	29,553.47	27243.33	20745.33	85,706.76	60728.27	91745.73
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,108.00	2,807.51	2317.96	9,317.93	6347.91	8,086.70	4,107.61	2,807.21	2317.71	9,316.96	6346.97	8,084.33
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,108.00	2,807.51	2317.96	9,317.98	6347.91	8,086.70	4,107.61	2,807.21	2317.71	9,316.96	6346.97	8,084.33
Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,659.48	2,067.33	1,723.47	6,545.76	4,699.95	6,059.51	2,659.09	2,067.02	1,723.21	6,544.74	4,699.01	6,057.15
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1,796.24	5,968.36	2,805.64	10,580.79	7,413.83	8,073.05	1,795.85	5,968.05	2,805.39	10,579.77	7,412.90	8,070.70
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	—	—	—	—	—	37,083.96	—	—	—	—	—	37,081.11
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)												
Basic	15.49	12.04	10.04	38.13	27.38	35.30	15.49	12.04	10.04	38.13	27.38	35.29
Diluted	15.49	12.04	10.04	38.13	27.38	35.30	15.49	12.04	10.04	38.13	27.38	35.29

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited financial results for the third quarter / nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th February, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

TGBharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date : 14.02.2022
Place : Kurnool

Business Standard

16/02/2022



SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN. L24110AP2005PLC045726

Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tgv group.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the Second quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21	30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21
	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	27243.33	28,909.96	20406.35	56153.29	39982.94	91,745.73	27243.33	28,909.96	20406.35	56153.29	39982.94	91,745.73
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2807.51	2,402.47	2183.44	5209.98	4029.95	8,086.72	2807.21	2,402.14	2183.10	5209.35	4029.27	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2807.51	2,402.47	2183.44	5209.98	4029.95	8,086.72	2807.21	2,402.14	2183.10	5209.35	4029.27	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2067.33	1,818.96	1617.33	3886.28	2976.49	6,059.53	2067.02	1,818.62	1616.99	3885.65	2975.81	6,057.15
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5968.36	2,816.19	2030.18	8784.55	4608.19	8,073.07	5968.05	2,815.86	2029.84	8783.92	4607.51	8,070.69
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)		---	---		---	37,083.96		---	---		---	37,081.11
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)												
Basic	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.30	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.29
Diluted	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.30	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.29

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited financial results for the second quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th November, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Kurnool

Business Standard 15/11/2021



OBJECTONE INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN No: L31300TG1996PLC023119

Regd. Office: 8-3-988/34/7/2/1&2, Kamalapuri Colony, Srinagar Colony Main Road, Hyderabad - 500 073

Stand alone and Consolidated Statement of Un- Audited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-202
Rupees in lacs

Sl. No	Particulars	STAND ALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Quarter Ended		Year to Date	
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2021	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	31-06-2021	30-09-2021	31-03-2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
	(Refer Notes Below)								
1	Total Income from Operations	566.93	307.91	874.84	1453.64	872.49	705.90	1578.39	2878.4
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and Extraordinary items)	35.01	19.67	54.68	101.96	43.83	30.17	74.00	52.3
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items and Extraordinary items)	35.01	19.67	54.68	101.96	43.83	30.17	74.00	52.3
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional items and Extraordinary items)	30.70	16.85	47.55	69.95	38.20	25.78	63.98	20.3
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss)for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	30.70	16.85	47.55	69.95	38.20	25.78	63.98	20.3
6	Equity Share Capital	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.1
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
8	Earnings per equity share - (for Continuing and discontinued Operation)	0.29	0.16	0.45	0.66	0.36	0.25	0.61	0.
	1Basic	0.29	0.16	0.45	0.66	0.36	0.25	0.61	0.

s Limited

ha Apartment, 128, Chhaoni, Kato Road,
Website: www.suryaamba.com

9.2021 (Figures in Rs. in Lakhs)

Half Year Ended Year Ended

09-2021 30-09-2020 31-03-2021

audited Unaudited Audited

932.15 3732.14 12,653.39

657.34 (150.41) 498.65

570.57 (131.32) 424.97

సాగిన యాత్ర * బీదీస్ నేతల సంఘభావం
ప్రేమ నేత యా.కలకల విరాళం



అట్లంటే
కొంచెం
బాధపడి
కొంతకొ
బాధానా
మనలో

కర్ణాటక అవయోగమునకు ప్రభుత్వం అవగాహన

ముఖ్యమంత్రి పైవేటి అగ్రనీతివాదులచేత రాజకీయ
నాస్తిక కోరిక వ్యక్తమై ధర్మోపేక్ష లేకావాలి ముఖ్య రహస్య
కాదు. అందుచేత ప్రభుత్వం, ఇంజనీరులను గురి
తీర్మానములు రాబట్టినందుకు సేకరించామనవలసి వచ్చింది. సమర్థమైన
దీని మహావ్యవస్థలపై అవగాహన, అందుచేత ప్రభుత్వ
మునాపాదనయ్యవలెను. 14 వ రోజు ప్రాగ్భాగం లిద్దరు డాక్టర్లు
గిరిజాశాసనం సమర్థమున వచ్చి వచ్చునట్టి రోగిలకు, స
నానాధానంగా అయిన మహాకష్టముల అవసరములను తెలుప
వలసింది వెంటనేనే అవగాహన లేకపోయినట్లుగా వేరే
ఎకరంగాను పట్టించుచున్నా అప్పుడే అవగాహన లేక ప్రభుత్వం
చరిత్రకానివిధానములను ప్రకటించుచున్నది.

అందుచేత రాజకీయ ప్రభుత్వం దృష్టాంతము మహాసాధన
యంత్రుల సహకారమున ప్రజలచేత దీని అవగాహన మూడు
లక్షల రూపాయల విరాళము అందుచేత పరిశీలన చేసిన
సేకరణ ఉపయోగము.

అమరావతి రాజధాని కైపులు చేస్తున్న మహాపాప
యోధుడు సుఖేంద్రుడు పైకవేచిన కీసీ ఆధార్వత మూడు
లక్షల రూపాయలు విరాళార్హు అమరావతి చరిత్రకర్త జీవినీ
స్వీకరించు అందరికీ.

పాపములు

[illegible]

B	ಒಳ ಒಳಗೆ ಇಳಿದು (ಒಳ TCI - ಸುರಕ್ಷಿತ) ಒಳಗೆ ಇಳಿದು (ಒಳಗಡೆ) ಒಳಗೆ	0.33	0.03	0.56	0.19	0.38
---	--	------	------	------	------	------

rsync

- [illegible]

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 13.11.2021

By order of the Board
For Reepa Industries Limited
Sd/-
T R RAGHAVENDRA
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00188546

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN. L24110AP2005PLC045726

Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tqv-group.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the Second quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.21	30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21	30.09.21	30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21
	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	27243.33	28,909.96	20406.35	56153.29	30982.94	91,745.73	27243.33	28,909.96	20406.35	56153.29	30982.94	91,745.73
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2807.51	2,402.47	2183.44	5209.98	4029.95	8,088.72	2807.21	2,402.34	2183.10	5209.95	4029.27	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2807.51	2,402.47	2183.44	5209.98	4029.95	8,088.72	2807.21	2,402.34	2183.10	5209.95	4029.27	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2067.33	1,818.06	1617.33	3886.28	2976.40	6,059.53	2067.02	1,818.82	1616.99	3885.85	2975.81	6,067.15
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Computing profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5959.36	2,816.19	2030.18	8784.55	4608.19	8,073.07	5968.05	2,815.86	2029.84	8763.92	4607.51	8,070.89
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	—	—	—	—	—	37,083.86	—	—	—	—	—	37,083.81
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.30	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.20
Basic Diluted	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.30	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.29

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited financial results for the second quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tigr-group.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board

Date: 3.11.2021

Plack: 'kumoo'

T G Bhargava
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Andhria Prabha

15/11/2021

JIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

(Known As AXIS RAIL INDIA LIMITED)
South Lalaguda, Secunderabad, Rangareddi, Andhra Pradesh- 500017
krallengineering@gmail.com, CIN: L45200AP1983PLC082576

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021

	Quarter ended		Year to date figures for the period ended		IN LACS	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	Quarter ended	Year ended
Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited		
Profit and/or Extraordinary Items	1340.30	12953.66	2114.16	96.89		
Profit and/or Extraordinary Items	60.17	600.91	96.89	96.89		
Profit and/or Extraordinary Items	43.52	423.71	70.30	70.30		
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	43.52	423.71	70.30	70.30		
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	1577.94	1577.94	1577.94	1577.94		
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	1882.36	1838.37	1461.32	1461.32		
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	0.28	2.69	0.44	0.44		
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	0.15	2.69	0.44	0.44		

the Balance Sheet of previous year
and discontinued operations) -

of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Regulations 2015. The full format of the Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.bseindia.com.

FOR K&R RAIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
(Formerly known as Axis Rail India Limited)
AMIT BANSAL
Sd/-
CEO

Rajahmundry Agri Area Office, Rajahmundry, 2nd Floor, R.K.Plaza,
Vijayam Road, T.Nagar, East Godavari District-533101.

NOTICE FOR AUCTION

issued by the Hon'ble High Court, Bombay in Commercial Arbitration Petition No. 1000 of 2019, dated 14.08.2021, wherein the Respondent has been directed to sell the commodity/ies comprising of (24080 bags of Cashew Shells + 27 bags of Raw Cashew Nuts) and "as is what is basis". The commodities are pledged to the storage situated at Andhra Pradesh Godown, Survey Number 711 C, Chamber 37, Andhra Pradesh on 24.08.2021.

Commodity Variety WHR/ISR No. as follows:

Commodity Name	WHR/ISR No.	Sum of Bags	Sum of Total Qty including Principal Interest & Penal Interest as on 30.06.2021
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	38,98,867.92
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	34,70,403.92
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	34,62,257.68
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	39,25,668.72
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	73,28,380.17
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	73,40,646.78
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	37,33,704.12
Cashew Kernels	SRI/APRJY/AG/20	17-185513	36,37,392.83

SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED.

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN: L24110AP2005PLC045726
Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)
Total Income from operations	28,909.96	31,017.47	19,576.59	28,909.96	31,017.47	19,576.59
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,402.47	1,739.74	1,846.51	2,402.14	1,737.37	1,846.18
Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,402.47	1,739.74	1,846.51	2,402.14	1,737.37	1,846.18
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,818.96	1,360.51	1,359.16	1,818.62	1,358.14	1,358.83
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,816.19	660.17	2,578.02	2,815.86	657.80	2,577.68
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	—	—	—	—	—	—
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	10.60	7.93	7.92	10.60	7.91	7.92
Basic	10.60	7.93	7.92	10.60	7.91	7.92
Diluted	10.60	7.93	7.92	10.60	7.91	7.92

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th August, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

P. Ramachandra Gowd

Director

DIN: 06948557

Date : 14.08.2021

Place : Kurnool

PRAJAY

Prajay Engineers Syndicate Ltd.

CIN:L45200TG1994PLC017384

Regd. Office: 1-10-63 & 64, 5th Floor, Prajay Corporate House, Chikoti Gardens, Begumpet, Hyderabad, Telangana 500016, India, Phone : 04068285566, Email : prajayengines.com, investorrelations@prajayengines.com
Website: www.prajayengines.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED

COVIDH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1993PLC015306

Registered office: B-2, Plot 797/A, Road 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500033
Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended 30th June 2021

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	—	—	—	—
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before	-3.63	-6.75	-6.75	-22.63

కల జీవితాలలో

యూత వెలుగులు



రూపాయలకు తోడుగా వై.ఎస్.ఆర్. చేయూత పాఠశాల ప్రభుత్వం ఆందించిన 18 వేల 750 రూపాయలతో తన గ్రామంలో కిలావా ఫాస్ట్ ప్రారంభించింది. లోజుకు వెయ్యి మంది 1500 రూపాయల వరకు అమ్మలూ ఇంటిపూర్వీకులు, నెలకు 10 వేల రూపాయల వరకు ఆదాయం వస్తున్నదని, వీటిలో బ్యాంకు రు.ఎం.ఎ. 2500 రూపాయలు పాను 8 నుండి 8 వేల రూపాయల వరకు మిగులు తున్నదన్నారు. ఇప్పుడు తేలికం మీద తనకు ఏమాత్రం కలిగిందని, ముఖ్యమంత్రి వై.ఎస్. జగన్మోహన్ రెడ్డి తన జీవితంలో వెలుగు లేదు నింపారని ఆనందంతో చెప్పింది.

మునుపూరు మండలానికి చెందిన ముగ్గుండ వాగమటి లక్ష్మి నారాయణ నరేంద్ర ఉపాధి అవకాశాలు లేక కుటుంబ పెరుగుదలతో బాధపడుతున్నది. వాగమటి తన గ్రామంలోని మహిళలలో ద్వితీయ గ్రాంట్ పొందుకునే బ్యాంకు డ్యూరా బులుం నంపాందింది. రుణంలో తన వాటాగా వచ్చిన 50 వేల రూపాయలు, వై.ఎస్.ఆర్. చేయూత పథకం ద్వారా అందిన 18, 750 రూపాయల అర్థ సహాయంతో తన గ్రామంలో కిలావా, ఫాస్ట్ రూపొందించింది. బ్యాంకులోని డ్యూరీ, నెలవారీ బ్యాంకు నెలకు 8 నుండి 10 వేల రూపాయల వరకు నికర ఆదాయం మిగులుతున్నదని, నాగమటి చెప్పింది. తమ భవిష్యత్తు భరోసా కలిగిందని, తమలో అల్టిమేట్ సెల్యూ సింపి తీవ్ర ప్రమాదాల స్థాయిని గాంచుకునే స్థాయికి చేరుకున్నారని ముఖ్యమంత్రికి రామ తీవ్రాలకు రుణపడి ఉంటామని ఆందోళనతో చెప్పింది. మహిళా పాథికారతను కాగిలాలో పరిమితం కాకుండా చేతలలో మావీనర్, మహిళలను అర్థిక శక్తులుగా తీర్చిదిద్దడంలో రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం అమలు చేస్తున్న వై.ఎస్.ఆర్. చేయూత పథకం విరుద్ధమేమోనో జీవితంలో వెలుగు లేదు నింపడమందడంలో సందేహం లేదు.

నైట్ కర్మావళి మరొకసారి పాడంగంపు

అమరావతి, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: ప్రాచీనతన బోనా వైరిన వాస్తవిక దృష్ట్యా ప్రభుత్వం మరోసారి నైట్ కర్మావళిని పాడిగస్తూ నిర్ణయం తీసుకుంది. రాష్ట్రవ్యాప్తంగా ఈనెల 21 వరకు నైట్ కర్మావళి పాడిగస్తూ ఆదివారం ఉత్తరాలు జారీ చేసింది. అన్ని జిల్లాల్లో బోనా కేసులు నమోదావే తున్న నైట్ కర్మావళిని రాష్ట్ర వ్యాప్త కర్మావళిని యథావిధిగా అమలు చేయాలని ప్రభుత్వం నిర్ణయం తీసుకుంది. రాత్రి పది గంటల నుంచి ఉదయం ఆరు గంటల వరకు కర్మావళి అమలులో ఉంటుంది. ఈనెల 21 ఆనంతరం మరోసారి రాష్ట్రంలో కోవిడ్ కేసులు నమోదావే, కర్మావళిని నమోదించిన కర్మావళి ప్రభుత్వం నైట్ కర్మావళిని మరొకసారి పాడంగంపు ఉంది.



SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED.
 Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN. L24110AP2005PLC045726
 Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No: 08518-280090, Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com



TGV
 By order of the Board
 For Rupa Industries Limited
 T. G. RAGHAVENDRA
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00186546

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021
 (Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Un Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	28,909.96	31,017.47	19,576.59	91,745.73	28,909.96	31,017.47	19,576.59	91,745.73
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,402.47	1,739.74	1,846.51	8,086.71	2,402.14	1,737.37	1,846.18	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,402.47	1,739.74	1,846.51	8,086.71	2,402.14	1,737.37	1,846.18	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,818.96	1,360.51	1,359.16	6,059.52	1,818.62	1,358.14	1,358.83	6,057.15
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,816.19	660.17	2,578.02	8,073.06	2,815.86	657.80	2,577.58	8,070.69
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	37,083.96	---	---	---	37,081.11
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	10.60	7.93	7.92	35.30	10.60	7.91	7.92	35.29
Basic Diluted	10.60	7.93	7.92	35.30	10.60	7.91	7.92	35.29

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.
 2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th August, 2021.
 For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 P. Ramachandra Gowd
 Director
 DIN: 06948557

Date : 14.08.2021
 Place : Kurnool

Andhra Pradesh 16-08-2021